
 

HOURS          6:00 AM - 6:30 PM Monday through Friday  
 

PRICES             Payable in advance. Weekly tuition includes Internet viewing, breakfast, lunch and snacks. We accept 
checks, money orders, Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express.  
We offer a multiple child discount of 10% off of the fee for the oldest child.  
We offer drop-in service only on availability within the classroom.  Fees are subject to change.  

 

MATERIALS FEE  $100.00 annually per family (non-refundable) – Includes School Uniform Per Child  
 

HOLIDAYS  New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Christmas Day, Thanksgiving Day  
 

ENROLLMENT   We accept children without regard to race, color or national origin.  
 

Programs 5 Days 3 days 2 Days Half-day 

 
Suite 100 / Infants 
 
Suite 150 / Infants  
 
Suite 200 / Toddlers   
 
Suite 250 / Toddlers  
 
Suite 300 / Preschool  
 
Suite 350 / Preschool  
 
Suite 400 / Pre-K  
 
Suite 450 / Pre-K  
 
Suite 500 / Private Pre-K  
 
Suite 600-650/ Primary Prep 

$300 
 
$300 
 
$290 
 
$275 
 
$270 
 
$270 
 
$265 
 
$265 
 
$260 
 
$260 

 
$245 
 
$245 
 
$230 
 
$230 
 
$220 
 
$220 
 
$210 
 
$210 
 
$200 

 
$215 
 
$215 
 
$210 
 
$210 
 
$200 
 
$200 
 
$190 
 
$190 
 
$180 

 
$255 
 
$255 
 
$230 
 
$230 
 
$220 
 
$220 
 
$210 
 
$210 
 
$210 
 

 
School Age 
Programs 5 Days 

Before 
School 
Weekly 

After 
School 
Weekly 

Before/ 
After 

Weekly 

Early 
Release 

Daily 

School 
Holiday 

Daily 
Drop-in 

 
 
 
School Age / School Year  
 

 
 
$100 

 
 
$65 

 
 
$100 

 
 
$110 

 
 
$15 per 
day 

 
 
$20 per 
day 

 
 
$60 

 
School Age Programs 5 Days 3 days 2 Days Drop-in 

 
School Age / Camp Week 
(Summer & Holiday) 
 

 
$230 
 

 
$190 
 

 
$160 
 

 
$90 
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