RATE SHEET 2022 TUITION



HOURS6:00 AM - 6:30 PM Monday through FridayPRICESPayable in advance. Weekly tuition includes Internet viewing, breakfast, lunch and snacks. We accept
checks, money orders, Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express.
We offer a multiple child discount of 10% off of the fee for the oldest child.
We offer drop-in service only on availability within the classroom. Fees are subject to change.MATERIALS FEE\$100.00 annually per family (non-refundable) – Includes School Uniform Per Child
New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Christmas Day, Thanksgiving DayENROLLMENTWe accept children without regard to race, color or national origin.

Programs	5 Days	3 days	2 Days	Half-day
Suite 100 / Infants	\$300	\$245	\$215	\$255
Suite 150 / Infants	\$300	\$245	\$215	\$255
Suite 200 / Toddlers	\$290	\$230	\$210	\$230
Suite 250 / Toddlers	\$275	\$230	\$210	\$230
Suite 300 / Preschool	\$270	\$220	\$200	\$220
Suite 350 / Preschool	\$270	\$220	\$200	\$220
Suite 400 / Pre-K	\$265	\$210	\$190	\$210
Suite 450 / Pre-K	\$265	\$210	\$190	\$210
Suite 500 / Private Pre-K	\$260	\$200	\$180	\$210
Suite 600-650/ Primary Prep	\$260			

School Age Programs	5 Days	Before School Weekly	After School Weekly	Before/ After Weekly	Early Release Daily	School Holiday Daily	Drop-in
School Age / School Year	\$100	\$65	\$100	\$110	\$15 per day	\$20 per day	\$60

School Age Programs	5 Days	3 days	2 Days	Drop-in
School Age / Camp Week (Summer & Holiday)	\$230	\$190	\$160	\$90

Kids 'R' Kids of Seven Lakes

SMART CHOICE. SMARTER CHILD.®

123 Street Address, City Name, State 00000 • 000-000-0000 • www.kidsrkidsdomain.com